HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
QUA29-050
Référence: H10049
179,00 € inc. VAT
Square aluminum beam 290 mm Length 50 cm - Aluminium finish Supplied with 1x connection kit
- 50 mm tubes
- 16 mm threads
- Square section of 240 mm between each tube (290 mm outside)
- Taper pin and key assembly
- Section: 290 mm
- Length : 50 cm
- Weight : 3,5 kg
Manufactured to ISO DIN 4113 and TÜV standards.
Aluminum alloy structure (EN AW 6082 T6) of 50 mm diameter and 2 mm thickness.
Square section to support larger loads, assembled with conical sleeves.
Caractéristiques
Brand ConteStage
Length 50 cm
Finish colour Silver
Family Square 290
Truss Straight
Galerie photos